
CLASS. GIOCATORE CLUB HCP PUNTI

1 LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 31 1° LORDO ARCHI 16
PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 31 15

3 RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 27

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO 

ANDREA

ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 27

5 BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 25

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 25

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 25

8 FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 24

9 DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 23

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 23

11 SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21

12 PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 20

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 20

14 TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 19

CORRADINI PATRIZIO VALDICHIANA 16 19 1° LORDO ANMG
TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 19

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 19

18 GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 8 S 18

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 18

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18

TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

23 PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 17

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

NARDELLI LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 17

26 VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 16

PHAM HUY THONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 16

LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 8 S 16

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 16

ROSSI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 16

32 RODIONOVA VARVARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 15

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 15

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 15

36 SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14

PERSIA DANIELA NAZIONALE 18 S L 14

BENAZZO MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 14

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 14

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 14

DUBINI NICOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 14

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 14

BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14

GAUDENZI GERMANO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 14

45 BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 18 S 13

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 13

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

48 ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 11

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 11

CIANCIUSI WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 11

56 VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 10

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 10

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 10

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

60 DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 9

PISTILLI MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 J 9
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AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 9

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 9

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 9

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 9

STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 9

CABUKOVA' TATIANA MARCO SIMONE 21 S L 9

68 DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 8

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 8

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 8

DI VIRGILIO MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  L 8

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 8

73 PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 7

FALSAPERNA NICOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 7

ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 7

DUBINI LODOVICO SATURNIA 16 S 7

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 7

78 BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 5

NORGIA LUIGI TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 5

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 5

LOPEZ STEFANO TIBER 23 34 5

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 5

MORINI MARIO TIBER 23 37 S 5

84 GOBBI MAURO TEVERE 45 S 4

NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 44  L 4

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 4

87 MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 3

MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 3

89 PROVINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 2

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S 2

91 MENICHETTI NICOLETTA VALDICHIANA 33 S L 1

92 CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

93 POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S RIT.

94 COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S N.R.

95 NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 23 N.R.

96 TADDEI LORELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L N.R.

97 BARBERANI FAUSTO SATURNIA 16 S N.R.

98 TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

99 VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.R.

100 TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S N.R.

101 TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S N.R.

CLASS. GIOCATORE CLUB HCP PUNTI

1 PROVINI EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 43 1° NETTO ARCHI
2 BENAZZO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 40 2° NETTO ARCHI 20

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO 

ANDREA

ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 40 3° NETTO ARCHI 18
4 LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 38

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 36

FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 36

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 36

8 MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 35

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 35

10 RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 34

11 PERINELLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 33

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 33

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 33

TULLI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 33

15 BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

ROSSI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 32 1° NETTO ANMG
17 CORRADINI PATRIZIO VALDICHIANA 16 31 1° LORDO

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 31 2° NETTO ANMG
19 GAUDENZI GERMANO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 30 3° NETTO ANMG
20 BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 29
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PERSIA DANIELA NAZIONALE 18 S L 29

22 CIANCIUSI WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 28

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 28

24 RODIONOVA VARVARA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 27

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 27

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 27

27 CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 26

DI FILIPPO GIOACCHINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 26

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 26

GRAPPASONNI GIOVANNI FIORANELLO 8 S 26

31 BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA AMOROMA 18 S 24

LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 8 S 24

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 24

34 DI FILIPPO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 23

35 DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 22

36 ROSSI GIOVANNI FRANC ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 21

37 DUBINI LODOVICO SATURNIA 16 S 18

38 BARBERANI FAUSTO SATURNIA 16 S N.R.

39 TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S N.R.

40 VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.R.

CLASS. GIOCATORE CLUB HCP PUNTI

1 CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 45 1° NETTO ARCHI
2 MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 44 2° NETTO ARCHI
3 PHAM HUY THONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 43 3° NETTO ARCHI
4 TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 41 1° SENIOR
5 TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 40

6 DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 38

7 DUBINI NICOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 37 1° NETTO ANMG
8 IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 35 2° NETTO ANMG
9 CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 34

NARDELLI LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 34

11 BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 33 3° NETTO ANMG
12 BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 32

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 32

15 BELLOCCHI MASSIMO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 31

BENAZZO MARTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 J L 31 1^ LADY
DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 31

LOPEZ STEFANO TIBER 23 34 31

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 31

SOTTORIVA PAOLO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 31

21 CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 30

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S L 30

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 30

24 CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 29

DI VIRGILIO MARTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31  L 29

26 COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 28

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 28

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 28

NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 28

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 28

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 28

32 AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 27

33 FALSAPERNA NICOLO' ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 26

34 CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 25

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 25

36 CABUKOVA' TATIANA MARCO SIMONE 21 S L 24

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 24

NORGIA LUIGI TERRE CONSOLI 25 S 24

39 STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 24

40 PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 23
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41 DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 20

MENICHETTI NICOLETTA VALDICHIANA 33 S L 20

43 SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  L 19

44 CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S SQ. 3.3b(2)

45 POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S RIT.

46 COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S N.R.

47 NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 23 N.R.

48 TADDEI LORELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S L N.R.

49 TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S N.R.

50 TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S N.R.

CLASS. GIOCATORE CLUB HCP PUNTI

1 PISTILLI MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 J 37 1° NETTO 22
NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 44  L 37 2° NETTO 17

3 BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 33

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 S 33

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 33

6 DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 32

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 32

8 MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 31

9 GOBBI MAURO TEVERE 45 S 29

MORINI MARIO TIBER 23 37 S 29

11 PROVINI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 54 20
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